
Booking Date:

Booking Location:

1 9:30 AM SE504 Blair Benteau blairb@cranesmart.com

2 9:40 AM SE483 Paul Bettio paulb73@telus.net

3 9:50 AM SE488 Myles Poff baldeth1@gmail.com

4 10:00 AM SE489 Lee Manning xuthl@yahoo.ca

5 10:10 AM SE482 Douglas Lane duxslane77@gmail.com

6 10:20 AM SE487 Robert Moyles robandlorie@shaw.ca

7 10:30 AM SE486 Sam Wentzel samwent@telus.net

8 10:50 AM SE484 George Isshak gisshak@icloud.com

9 11:00 AM SE480 Grant Hammond ghpbjh@telus.net

10 11:10 AM SE485 Shawn Haws sphaws@live.ca

11 11:20 AM SE491 Matt Lister fahjamatt@gmail.com

12 11:30 AM SE481 Gordon Orser gorser44@gmail.com

13 11:40 AM SE495 Bill Salahub billsalahub@hotmail.com

14 12:00 PM SE498 Paul Power paul@firstchoicescaffolding.ca

15 12:10 PM SE493 Doug Eastman d-easty@hotmail.com

16 12:20 PM SE492 Kevin Graham kevin.grahamhockey@gmail.com

17 12:30PM JUNIOR Don Pukalo donp@territorial-electric.com

18 12:50PM SE494 Dean Stephanic chef@redtaillanding.com

19 1:00PM SE497 Shaye Ganam sganam@shaw.ca

20 1:10PM SE496 Rob Sharp rob_sharp@live.ca

Catch Up Break

Coach Email

Catch Up Break

Catch Up Break

SDI/MVP TEAM PHOTO SCHEDULE

SEERA Hockey
Sunday, November 24th

Gold Bar Community League

Team # Photo Time # of Players
D
o

Divison and Team Name Coach Name


